AM

Etown — Edison

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville FI 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

Landon/Stanton AM & PM

7:00 am Glenmont Drive near Edison Entrance (10256

Silverbrook Trail, Jacksonville FL 32256)

Ironwood North
Landon

Stanton

PM

Stanton

Landon
Ironwood North 1
Ironwood North 2
Ironwood South

Etown Edison
Trail, Jacksonville FL 32256)

Etown — Recharge

7:20 am Infront of Club House (go inside club house loop)
7:40 am

8:00 am

3:00 pm

3:17 pm

3:39 pm Club house — Curb Side drop off (go into club house)
3:40 pm Roundabout

3:43 pm

3:55 pm Glenmont Drive 2" Edison Entrance (10256 Silverbrook

4:00pm (drop in parking lot)



