

Rock Transportation LLC

1934 Edgewood Ave Jacksonville Fl 32254

Office: 904-693-9369 Email: Patten@rocktransportation.com

Landon/Stanton AM & PM

AM

Etown – Edison Silverbrook Trail, Jacksonv	7:00 am Glenmont Drive near Edison Entrance (10256 ville FL 32256)
Ironwood North	7:20 am Infront of Club House (go inside club house loop)
Landon	7:40 am
Stanton	8:00 am
PM	
Stanton	3:00 pm
Landon	3:17 pm
Ironwood North 1	3:39 pm Club house – Curb Side drop off (go into club house)
Ironwood North 2	3:40 pm Roundabout
Ironwood South	3:43 pm
Etown Edison Trail, Jacksonville FL 32256)	3:55 pm Glenmont Drive 2 nd Edison Entrance (10256 Silverbrook
Etown – Recharge	4:00pm (drop in parking lot)